Wooden boxes set

WOODEN BOXES SET WITH WHEELS ( 5 pcs.) 400x300x680mm

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 400x300x680mm

Weight 6 kg

Dimensions of coli 400x300x680mm

Quantity in coli 1

No of coli on pallet 12

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 792

Weight of pallet 97 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1200x800x1250mm

WOODEN BOXES SET WITH WHEELS ( 3 pcs.) 400x300x680mm

Material Firwood, bottom made of plywood
4mm
Outside dimensions 400x300x680mm
Weight 6,6 kg
.-:i Dimensions of coli 300x400x480mm
% Quantity in coli 1
; No of coli on pallet 20
i No of pallets on truck 66
'Ir Total quantity on truck 1320
Weight of pallet 132 kg
Dimensions of pallet 1200x800x1400mm
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DRAWERSET FOR CDS

Article code

Material

Outside dimensions
Weight

Dimensions of coli
Quantity in coli

No of coli on pallet

No of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimensions of pallet

DRAWERSET 2+2

Article code

Material

Outside dimensions
Weight

Dimensions of coli
Quantity in coli

No of coli on pallet

No of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimensions of pallet
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(5906210) 008 186

Firwood, bottom made of plywood

4mm
550x250x190mm
5 kg
550x270x210mm
1

54

33

1782

290 kg

1200x800x2003mm

(5906210) 008 193

Firwood, bottom made of plywood

4mm
400x250x295mm
5,5 kg
420x275x315mm
1

48

30

1440

280 kg

1250x800x2005mm



DRAWERSET WITH WHEELS

Article code (5906210) 008 209

Material Firwood, bottom made of plywood
4mm

Outside dimensions 400x350x600mm

Weight 11,5 kg

Dimensions of coli 425x365x590mm

Quantity in coli 1

No of coli on pallet 20

No of pallets on truck 30

Total quantity on truck 600

Weight of pallet 250 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1250x800x2005mm
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