WOODEN BOXES SET WITH WHEELS (5 pcs.) 400x300x680mm



Material	Coniferous wood, bottom made of plywood 4mm
Outside dimensions	400x300x680mm
Weight	6 kg
Dimensions of coli	400x300x680mm
Quantity in coli	1
No of coli on pallet	12
No of pallets on truck	66
Total quantity on truck	792
Weight of pallet	97 kg
Dimensions of pallet	1200x800x1250mm

WOODEN BOXES SET WITH WHEELS (3 pcs.) 400x300x680mm



,
Firwood, bottom made of plywood 4mm
400x300x680mm
6,6 kg
300x400x480mm
1
20
66
1320
132 kg
1200x800x1400mm

DRAWERSET FOR CDS



Article code	(5906210) 008 186
Material	Firwood, bottom made of plywood 4mm
Outside dimensions	550x250x190mm
Weight	5 kg
Dimensions of coli	550x270x210mm
Quantity in coli	1
No of coli on pallet	54
No of pallets on truck	33
Total quantity on truck	1782
Weight of pallet	290 kg
Dimensions of pallet	1200x800x2003mm

DRAWERSET 2+2



Article code	(5906210) 008 193
Material	Firwood, bottom made of plywood 4mm
Outside dimensions	400x250x295mm
Weight	5,5 kg
Dimensions of coli	420x275x315mm
Quantity in coli	1
No of coli on pallet	48
No of pallets on truck	30
Total quantity on truck	1440
Weight of pallet	280 kg
Dimensions of pallet	1250x800x2005mm

DRAWERSET WITH WHEELS



Article code	(5906210) 008 209
Material	Firwood, bottom made of plywood 4mm
Outside dimensions	400x350x600mm
Weight	11,5 kg
Dimensions of coli	425x365x590mm
Quantity in coli	1
No of coli on pallet	20
No of pallets on truck	30
Total quantity on truck	600
Weight of pallet	250 kg
Dimensions of pallet	1250x800x2005mm